Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Action
Colour
Ordering key
PB 22S
Product description
• Ø 22mm (Ø0.87”) Standard and bezel style
• Ø 30mm (Ø1.18”) Flush style
• Mushroom shape
• Push to lock, turn clockwise to reset
• Push to lock, unlock by turning the key
• Ø 40mm (Ø1.57”) or Ø 60mm (Ø2.36”) head
• cULus and CE
• IEC/EN 60947-5-1, UL 508, IEC/EN 60073, IEC/EN 60529
• EN 418
• IEC/EN 60947-5-5
PB 22S EM4 1 R
Colour
The STOP function is obtai-
ned by pushing the head
while the reset is obtained by
turning clockwise the head or
the key.
It is used in dangerous situations
when emergency measures
are required.
They should be ordered in
parts (operator + holder +
contact block) and installed
in an enclosure.
Panel Actuators and Indicators
Type PB
Red Emergency Stop Push Buttons
PB 22B
PB 30F
Dimensions - Push Buttons mm/inches
“S” Style “B” Style “F” Style
Approvals
22S = Ø22mm (Ø0.87”) Standard style
22B = Ø22mm (Ø0.87”) Bezel style
30F = Ø30mm (Ø1.18”) Flush style
Dimensions and styles
1 = Maintained
Action
EM4 = Red emergency stop Ø40mm (Ø1.57”)
EM6 = Red emergency stop Ø60mm (Ø2.36”)
KEM4 = Red key-reset emergency stop Ø40mm (Ø1.57”)
Types
3MHG

Options ( 1 = Snap action
2 = Slow action with forced opening      NC contact)
Ordering key
PA2110/1
Product description
• High switching power
• Double switch
• Industrial applications
• 10A switching capacity
• Up to 500VAC
• Modular mounting (up to 3 elements)
• Screw terminals
• High reliability
• cULus and CE
• IEC/EN 60947-5-1, IEC/EN 60947-5-5, UL 508
PA 2 110 / 1
Switching element equipped
with two independent elements.
Available in different switching
configurations. Pole and throw
configurations can be single
pole single throw (SPST) or
double pole single throw
(DPST).
Elements can be snapped to
each other on the bottom, up to 3.
Panel Actuators and Indicators
Type PA2
Contact Block
Dimensions mm/inches
2NO
Wiring diagram
13
14
23
24
1NO+1NC
2NC
1NO
1NC
Contact characteristics
Contact code
Contact configuration
2 NO contacts (DPST)
2 NC contacts (DPST)
1 NC contact (SPST)
1 NO contact (SPST)
1 NC + 1 NO contacts (DPST)
Contact code
200